Skills Training for 2025 taught by

NTT’s Subject Matter Expert Instructors.

Industry leading training.

Training

A DIVISION OF ECPI UNIVERSITY

Check the schedule below to find the courses your

team needs and when we’ll be in your area.

Courses by Date

Event Title

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]

Chillers: Operation & Maintenance of Chilled Water Systems
Fiber Optics

Electrical Systems Grounding & Bonding for 2020

NFPA 70® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]

Electrical Safety: Power Generation, Transmission & Distribution

[based on OSHA 1910.269]

PLCs [Programmable Logic Controllers]: Fundamentals
NFPA 70® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Basics of Industrial Electricity

Electrical Troubleshooting Motor Controls

Electric Motors: Understanding & Troubleshooting
Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
Boilers: A Technical and Operational Workshop
Chillers: Operation & Maintenance of Chilled Water Systems
NFPA 70® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Shaft Alignment with Laser Technology

Variable Frequency Drives [VFD]

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Hands-on Training
Basics of Industrial Electricity

Electrical Troubleshooting Motor Controls

City State

Live Online Training
Denver

Denver

Denver

Live Online Training
Sacramento

Denver

Live Online Training
Houston

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Live Online Training
Denver

Houston

Live Online Training
Denver

Denver

Houston

Seattle

Seattle

ALL
co
co
co
ALL
CA
co

ALL
TX
co
co
co
co
ALL
co
TX
ALL
co
co
X
WA
WA

Start
7/7/2025
7/8/2025
7/8/2025
7/8/2025
7/9/2025

7/14/2025

7/15/2025

7/16/2025
7/21/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/24/2025
7/29/2025
8/4/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/7/2025
8/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/14/2025

End
7/8/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/9/2025
7/11/2025
7/15/2025
7/16/2025

7/17/2025
7/23/2025
7/24/2025
7/23/2025
7/25/2025
7/30/2025
8/5/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/8/2025
8/8/2025
8/14/2025
8/14/2025
8/13/2025
8/15/2025
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Courses by Date

Event Title

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
NFPA 70°® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Boilers: A Technical and Operational Workshop
Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

Basics of Industrial Electricity

Chillers: Operation & Maintenance of Chilled Water Systems
Electrical Troubleshooting Motor Controls

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
Electrical Systems Grounding & Bonding for 2020
Centrifugal Pumps

Electrical Print Reading: Blueprints & Schematics
Electrical Safety: Power Generation, Transmission & Distribution
[based on OSHA 1910.269]

NICET | & Il

NFPA 70® - National Electric Code® [NEC]
Electrical Systems in Hazardous Locations [based on the NEC]-
2020

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
NFPA 70°® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Basics of Industrial Electricity

Hydraulics & System Troubleshooting

Electrical Print Reading: Blueprints & Schematics
Electrical Troubleshooting Motor Controls

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Hands-on Training
Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
NFPA 70® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Heating & Ventilation

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

Chillers: Operation & Maintenance of Chilled Water Systems

Boilers: A Technical and Operational Workshop

City State

Reno

Reno

Live Online Training
Live Online Training
Sacramento

Live Online Training
Sacramento

Live Online Training
Live Online Training
Denver

Denver

Live Online Training
Live Online Training

Live Online Training

Live Online Training
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Live Online Training
Denver
Denver
Live Online Training
Live Online Training
Denver
Live Online Training
Live Online Training

Live Online Training

NTT

Troining

A DIVISION OF ECPI UNIVERSITY

NV
NV
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ALL
CA
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CA
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co
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co
co
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co
co
ALL
ALL
co
ALL
ALL
ALL

Start
8/18/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
8/26/2025
8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025

9/10/2025
9/10/2025
9/10/2025

9/10/2025
9/15/2025
9/17/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/24/2025
9/25/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025
10/14/2025
10/16/2025
10/20/2025

End
8/19/2025
8/22/2025
8/22/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025
8/29/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/11/2025
9/10/2025

9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/12/2025

9/11/2025
9/16/2025
9/19/2025
9/24/2025
9/26/2025
9/25/2025
9/23/2025
10/8/2025
10/7/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/15/2025
10/17/2025
10/21/2025
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Courses by Date

Event Title
Boilers: A Technical and Operational Workshop
Basics of Industrial Electricity

Electrical Troubleshooting Motor Controls

Chillers: Operation & Maintenance of Chilled Water Systems

Fiber Optics
Electric Motors: Understanding & Troubleshooting
NFPA 70® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Electrical Safety: Power Generation, Transmission & Distribution

[based on OSHA 1910.269]

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
Basics of Industrial Electricity

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
Variable Frequency Drives [VFD]

NFPA 70°® - National Electric Code® [NEC]
Electrical Troubleshooting Motor Controls

NFPA 70°® - National Electric Code® [NEC]

Basics of Industrial Electricity

Electrical Troubleshooting Motor Controls
Electrical Print Reading: Blueprints & Schematics
Boilers: A Technical and Operational Workshop
Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

Arc Flash Electrical Safety [based on NFPA 70E®]
Centrifugal Pumps

NFPA 70® - National Electric Code® [NEC]
Heating & Ventilation

Electrical Safety: Power Generation, Transmission & Distribution

[based on OSHA 1910.269]

Chillers: Operation & Maintenance of Chilled Water Systems

NICET | &I

City State

Denver
Reno
Reno

Denver

Denver

Denver

Baltimore

Live Online Training
Live Online Training
Atlanta
Denver
Denver
Live Online Training
Atlanta
Denver
Denver
Denver
Live Online Training
Live Online Training
Denver
Live Online Training
Live Online Training
Denver
Denver

Denver

Live Online Training
Live Online Training

Live Online Training

NTT

Troining

A DIVISION OF ECPI UNIVERSITY

co
NV
NV
co
co
co
MD

ALL
ALL
GA
co
co
ALL
GA
co
co
co
ALL
ALL
co
ALL
ALL
co
co
co

ALL
ALL
ALL

Start
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/23/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
11/4/2025
11/5/2025

11/5/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025
11/20/2025
11/24/2025

12/4/2025

12/8/2025

12/8/2025

12/8/2025

12/9/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025

12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025

End
10/23/2025
10/22/2025
10/24/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
11/5/2025
11/7/2025

11/6/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/20/2025
11/19/2025
11/21/2025
11/25/2025

12/5/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025
12/11/2025
12/12/2025
12/11/2025

12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
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